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True Grit Standings
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Week 1
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Red Division

Armchair QB 1
Bellatrix
AUTOMATIC2
Glow In The Dark

Blue Division

Cup

PackDy 1Q
McCaffree Anti-Virus
Venom D7-#4

White Division

The Fist of Khonshu
Doctor Jr.

Renegade 3

Jonathan Taylor Thomas

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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